TATA DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, WBC GHATOTAND, DIST. RAMGARH ( JH) -825 314

FEE STRUCTURE: PER STUDENT (2023-24 )
(TISCO AND NON-TISCO WARD

Sl. Fee Heads Amount
) iF){eal(sCt;ra:t;c()n Charge / Admission Form 500.00
ii) Std. XI 500.00
i ﬁdml(zs:_or:xFee (Only for New Adm.) 2.000.00 (Once)
i) Std. XI & XIl 2,000.00 (Once)
MONTHLY FEE
I1) |Tuition Fee : Per Month TISCO NON TISCO
Nursery 1,000.00 1,000.00
. LKG -UKG 1,600.00 1,700.00
Primary a) (Std.ltoll) 2,000.00 2,100.00
b) (Std.llitoV) 2,200.00 2,300.00
Middle (Std. VI to Vil ) 2,400.00 2,500.00
Secondary (Std. IX & X) 2,615.00 : 2,715.00
Senior Secondary ( Std XI & XIl) 3,000.00 3,100.00

V) |Annual Charges : Per Annum

Nursery NIL NIL
LKG -UKG 8,600.00 9,000.00
Std. 1 - Xl 9,000.00 9,600.00
< V |Other Charges Per Annum
- Student's Diary (Class Nursery to Xll) 60.00 60.00
)S(T;J)dent s Identity Card (Class Nursery to 50.00 50.00
Report Card Charges Class Nursery to XlI 120.00 120.00

(Rajesh Kumar
Chairman, LMC
TATA DAV Public School
WEC (TISCO) P.O.« and
Dist-Ramgarh (Jha }




